







Support the United Way of Moscow/Latah County and the Latah County Fair Board by sponsoring the 4th Annual Brewersfest April 30, 2022. Brewersfest features several local and regional breweries, wine, live music and food trucks. An Event Sponsor is included in the digital advertising of the event and will have a logo banner at the event. Friends of Brewersfest are encouraged to buy tickets for employees to attend the event and will have a listing at the event.

All proceeds from Brewersfest benefit United Way of Moscow/Latah County and the Latah County Fair Board. United Way strives to support those in the community described as ALICE, the Asset Limited Income Constrained Employed, also referred to as the working poor. In Latah County roughly 44% of households fall under this category and below. United Way partners with local agencies to work toward fighting food insecurity, providing emergency shelter, helping kids succeed, building strong families, promoting health and independence, preventing violence, and protecting elderly at risk. The Latah County Fair Board is committed to producing a successful Fair, encouraging appropriate use of facilities, and exploring ways in which the Fairgrounds can serve educational and entertainment needs of our community. The Latah County Fair presents an opportunity for both young and old to exhibit their special skills and hard work and the Fair is a celebration of the special qualities of life in Latah County.

- \$500 Event Sponsor
- Logo banner at the event
- Digital advertising and listing on event poster

\$200 Friend of Brewersfest

- 4 event tickets and a listing on poster at the event

Company Name:	Contact Person:
Contact Number:	Contact Email:
Authorized Signature:	Date:

PO Box 8211 Moscow, ID 83843 unitedway@moscow.com